Position Other Positions Held

Principal
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher

Team Leader Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher

Elem Prep Teacher/Pe
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Elementary School Asst

Special Ed Behavior Techn

K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Subst Tchr Day-To-Day San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Department

Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary

Holmes Elementary

Total Wages

$147,399
$103,736
$102,867
$102,867
$102,615
$102,563
$102,549
$102,287
$101,037
$101,037
$100,563
$99,145
$96,854
$96,652
$96,201
$95,788
$95,675
$94,973
$90,229
$89,738
$87,121
$80,569
$79,260
$76,870
$76,174
$70,062
$60,104
$44,357
$42,667
$28,129

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,397
$34,543
$32,975
$26,507
$34,391
$33,020
$41,054
$39,107
$40,813
$38,905
$35,242
$38,576
$24,595
$38,107
$38,095
$33,307
$35,685
$37,893
$39,010
$24,312
$14,471
$36,816
$20,688
$44,989
$28,632
$20,401
$15,438
$19,624
$17,344
$21,162



School Clerk |

Spec Ed Techn
Spec Ed Asst
Spec Ed Asst
Regular Teacher
Spec Ed Asst

Spec Ed Asst

Noon Duty Assistant
Elementary School Asst
Noon Duty Assistant
Noon Duty Assistant

Regular Teacher

School Clerk |,
Elementary School
Asst, School Clerk Il

Spec Ed Asst

Special Ed Behavior
Techn, Spec Ed Techn

Spec Ed Asst, Child Dev
Cntr Asst

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Holmes Elementary

Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary

Holmes Elementary

Holmes Elementary

Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary
Holmes Elementary

Holmes Elementary

$26,034

$23,129
$21,208
$19,994
$19,517
$14,249

$13,880

$7,812
$6,476
$5,506
$4,076
$3,908

$12,427

$20,153
$28,295
$13,348
$11,994
$21,382

$9,671

$0
$0
$0
$0
$668



