Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$147,399	\$40,397
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$103,736	\$34,543
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$102,867	\$32,975
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$102,867	\$26,507
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$102,615	\$34,391
Team Leader Teacher		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$102,563	\$33,020
Regular Teacher	Subst Tchr Day-To-Day	San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$102,549	\$41,054
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$102,287	\$39,107
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$101,037	\$40,813
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$101,037	\$38,905
Elem Prep Teacher/Pe		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$100,563	\$35,242
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$99,145	\$38,576
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$96,854	\$24,595
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$96,652	\$38,107
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$96,201	\$38,095
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$95,788	\$33,307
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$95,675	\$35,685
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$94,973	\$37,893
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$90,229	\$39,010
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$89,738	\$24,312
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$87,121	\$14,471
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$80,569	\$36,816
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$79,260	\$20,688
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$76,870	\$44,989
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$76,174	\$28,632
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$70,062	\$20,401
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$60,104	\$15,438
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$44,357	\$19,624
Elementary School Asst		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$42,667	\$17,344
Special Ed Behavior Techn		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$28,129	\$21,162

School Clerk I	School Clerk I, Elementary School Asst, School Clerk II	San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$26,034	\$12,427
Spec Ed Techn		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$23,129	\$20,153
Spec Ed Asst		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$21,208	\$28,295
Spec Ed Asst	Spec Ed Asst	San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$19,994	\$13,348
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$19,517	\$11,994
Spec Ed Asst	Special Ed Behavior Techn, Spec Ed Techn	San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$14,249	\$21,382
Spec Ed Asst	Spec Ed Asst, Child Dev Cntr Asst	San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$13,880	\$9,671
Noon Duty Assistant		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$7,812	\$0
Elementary School Asst		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$6,476	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$5,506	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$4,076	\$0
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Holmes Elementary	\$3,908	\$668